
6100 6200 6300 6400 6500 6600 8900 Total

Payroll Professional Supplies Other Debt Capital

and and Operating Service Outlay

Contracted Materials Cost
11 Instruction 1,651,671.28$    58,428.00$          91,960.00$          660.00$               1,802,719.28$           

12 Library 71,206.99$          3,394.00$            7,400.00$            82,000.99$                 

13 Curriculum 7,473.00$            5,640.00$            13,113.00$                 
Staff/Develop

23 Campus 123,104.52$        400.00$               3,680.00$            3,420.00$            130,604.52$               
Leadership

31 Counseling -$                      -$                      500.00$               200.00$               700.00$                      
Services

33 Health 24,439.00$          320.00$               200.00$               24,959.00$                 
Services

34 76,136.61$          5,200.00$            65,000.00$          800.00$               147,136.61$               
Transportaion
35 Cafeteria 4,145.67$            4,145.67$                   

36 Extra/ 83,265.87$          15,490.00$          50,100.00$          62,450.00$          211,305.87$               
Cocurricular
41 General 106,052.61$        101,749.86$        1,400.00$            36,300.00$          245,502.47$               

Administration
51 Maintenance 94,032.56$          215,100.00$        34,000.00$          22,000.00$          365,132.56$               

& Operations
52 Security 1,000.00$            500.00$               400.00$               1,900.00$                   

53 Data 180,440.58$        38,599.00$          39,100.00$          25,417.02$          283,556.60$               
Processing

71 Debt 156,929.00$      156,929.00$               
Service



81 Facilities 5,000.00$          5,000.00$                   

91  Wada 46,358.00$          46,358.00$                 

93 Shared 52,459.00$          52,459.00$                 
Services

99  Tax Appraisal 114,000.00$        114,000.00$               

00 Other 42,598.00$                 
Uses

2,414,495.69$    607,191.86$        293,960.00$        209,946.02$        156,929.00$      5,000.00$          -$                 3,730,120.57$           



NUECES CANYON CISD
PROPOSED 2016-2017 BUDGET
FUND 199 - EXPENSES

11- Instruction 1,802,719.28$                               

12-Library 82,000.99$                                     

13-Corriculum Staff Develop 13,113.00$                                     

23-Campus Leadership 130,604.52$                                   

31- Counseling Services 700.00$                                          

33-Health Services 24,959.00$                                     

34-Transportation 147,136.61$                                   

35 Cafeteria 4,145.67$                                       

36 Extra/Cocurricular 211,305.87$                                   

41 General Administration 245,502.47$                                   

51 Maintenance & Operations 365,132.56$                                   

52 Security 1,900.00$                                       

53 Data Processing 283,556.60$                                   

71 Debt Service 156,929.00$                                   

81 Facilities 5,000.00$                                       

91 Wada Payments 46,358.00$                                     

93 Shared Services 52,459.00$                                     

99 Tax Appraisal District 114,000.00$                                   

3,687,522.57$                               



00 Other Uses(Cafeteria) 42,598.00$                                     

3,730,120.57$                         

NUECES CANYON CISD
PROPOSED 2016-2017 BUDGET
FUND 199 - REVENUE

LOCAL 2,633,625.00$                               
STATE 1,096,495.57$                               

3,730,120.57$                         

BALANCED BUDGET



NUECES CANYON CISD
PROPOSED 2016-2017 BUDGET
FUND 240 - EXPENSES

6100 6200 6300 6400 7915 Total
Payroll Professional Supplies Other

and and Operating
Contracted Materials Cost

57,898.00$          -$                      118,574.03$        2,500.00$            178,972.03$               

57,898.00$          -$                      118,574.03$        2,500.00$            -$                    178,972.03$               



NUECES CANYON CISD
PROPOSED 2016-2017 BUDGET
FUND 240 - EXPENSES

240-Cafeteria $178,972.03

$178,972.03

NUECES CANYON CISD
PROPOSED 2015-2016 BUDGET
REVENUE

LOCAL $6,000.00
STATE $1,000.00
FEDERAL $127,374.03
Other resources $44,598.00

$178,972.03



NUECES CANYON CISD
Comparison
FUND 199 - EXPENSES

2016-2017 2015-2016
11- Instruction 1,802,719.28$                              1,631,007.55$                    171,711.73$                           

12-Library 82,000.99$                                    78,064.60$                          3,936.39$                               

13-Corriculum Staff Develop 13,113.00$                                    14,678.00$                          (1,565.00)$                              
.

23-Campus Leadership 130,604.52$                                  129,300.25$                       1,304.27$                               

31- Counseling Services 700.00$                                         900.00$                               (200.00)$                                 

33-Health Services 24,959.00$                                    23,399.66$                          1,559.34$                               

34-Transportation 147,136.61$                                  191,311.87$                       (44,175.26)$                            

35 Cafeteria 4,145.67$                                      3,124.36$                            1,021.31$                               

36 Extra/Cocurricular 211,305.87$                                  217,584.28$                       (6,278.41)$                              

41 General Administration 245,502.47$                                  234,716.31$                       10,786.16$                             

51 Maintenance & Operation 365,132.56$                                  362,806.10$                       2,326.46$                               

52 Security 1,900.00$                                      900.00$                               1,000.00$                               

53 Data Processing 283,556.60$                                  259,992.59$                       23,564.01$                             

71 Debt Service 156,929.00$                                  97,370.00$                          59,559.00$                             

81 Facilities 5,000.00$                                      5,000.00$                            -$                                         



91  Wada Payments 46,358.00$                                    46,358.00$                             

93 Shared Services 52,459.00$                                    53,360.00$                          (901.00)$                                 

99 Tax Appraisal District 114,000.00$                                  107,000.00$                       7,000.00$                               

00 Other Uses(Cafeteria) 42,598.00$                                    31,685.43$                          10,912.57$                             

3,730,120.57$                        3,442,201.00$               

NUECES CANYON CISD

FUND 199 - REVENUE
2016-2017 2016-2017

LOCAL 2,633,625.00$                              2,564,074.00$                    
STATE 1,096,495.57$                              878,127.00$                       

3,730,120.57$                        3,442,201.00$               287,919.57$                           
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